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TABELA 6 KOLEJKI

Nazwisko

SKOWRONSKI
KOSIN
DUDALSKI
KOBYLINSKI
REKS
POPIELARSKI
BOZEK

SOLODUCHA O.
SOLODUCHA S.
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13
15
16
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24
19
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